Monitor ETT movement toward
a smaller or larger passageway
by measuring the circumference of the
patient’s trachea at the tip of the ETT
Precise ETT airway
monitoring didn’t
exist — until now.
SonarMed™  airway monitoring system

With the SonarMed™ airway monitoring system,
clinicians can see real-time movement of ETTs and
identify obstructions — without touching the patient.
Reduce unplanned extubations
by measuring the location and
movement of the ETT tip within
the trachea
Optimize suctioning practice
by identifying the location and extent
of obstructions within the ETT
Ordering information
ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT OF
MEASURE QTY
AW-M0001 SonarMed™ system monitor Each 1
AW-S025 Neonatal SonarMed™ sensor  (2.5 mm) Box 5
AW-S030 Neonatal SonarMed™ sensor  (3.0 mm) Box 5
AW-S035 Neonatal SonarMed™ sensor  (3.5 mm) Box 5
AW-S040 Pediatric SonarMed™ sensor  (4.0 mm) Box 5
AW-S045 Pediatric SonarMed™ sensor  (4.5 mm) Box 5
AW-S050 Pediatric SonarMed™ sensor  (5.0 mm) Box 5
AW-MA002 SonarMed™ monitor mounting bracket Each 1
AW-MA003 SonarMed™ system mounting pole threaded with IV hooks Each 1
The SonarMed™ airway monitoring system uses acoustic
reflectometry to emit sound waves through the ETT and